2626 HILLSIDE
2626 HILLSIDE HEIGHTS DRIVE, GREEN BAY, WI, HEIGHTS Drive,

54311-6773 GREEN BAY, WI,
54311-6773
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$379,900

Custom built 1-owner ranch in Bellevue on wooded ravine lot. Brick walkway leads to foyer * 3 beds
entry & open staircase to vaulted wd ceiling LR w/brick flr to clg gas FP flanked with drs on * 2 baths
each side to newer maintenance free deck along back of home overlooking the woods. * Residential

Updated kit w/hrdwd flr, granite tops, island,... * Residential
e Active

* 1860 sq ft
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Resource One Realty, LLC

Jackie's Trinckets @
&'3{5..

% g
hts pyr

Google

Adashun
Jones/

REAL ESTATE




Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
ExteriorFeatures: Deck Lot Features: Wooded

Features: Central Vacuum,Gas,Kitchen Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
Island,One,Pantry,Vaulted Ceiling,Walk-in 1860

Closet(s),Walk-in Shower,Water Softener-
Own,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Tax Amount: 3571.94 Inclusions: range, refrigerator,
microwave, dishwasher, washer, dryer,
central vac, water softener (not being
used)

Amenities

Waterfront Amenities:
available: No Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source: Sewer: Municipal Sewer
Municipal/City

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 14x14 Main
Bedroom 2 14x12 Main
Bedroom 3 14x11 Main
Kitchen 23x12 Main
Living Or Great Room 22x17 Main
Other Room 08x08 Main
Other Room 2 12x07 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch
Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Full,Sump Pump
Exterior material: Deck,Wood/Wood Shake/Cedar Parking: Attached,Opener Included

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Julie Loritz Agent Email: jloritz@new.rr.com
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